
Jaipur - Bandra Terminus SF Express (PT)/12980 - SF - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to ST/Surat 

12h 34m - 897 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 20:25 4 1 0 50 428 NWR
2 DPA Durgapura 20:34 20:37 3m 1 1 7 69 403 NWR
3 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
22:25 22:40 15m 2 1 132 92 WCR

4 KOTA Kota Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 2 1 240 87 253 WCR
5 NAD Nagda Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 2 2 465 65 469 WR
6 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 4 2 506 79 494 WR
7 MGN Meghnagar 04:16 04:18 2m 2 2 587 83 319 WR
8 DHD Dahod 04:42 04:44 2m 2 2 620 58 312 WR
9 GDA Godhra Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 1 2 693 73 119 WR
10 BRC Vadodara Junction 07:03 07:13 10m 1 2 767 73 36 WR
11 ST Surat 08:59 09:04 5m 2 2 897 73 59 WR
12 BL Valsad 10:01 10:03 2m 3 2 966 78 14 WR
13 VAPI Vapi 10:23 10:25 2m 2 2 992 75 27 WR
14 PLG Palghar 11:30 11:32 2m 2 2 1073 63 15 WR
15 BVI Borivali 12:26 12:28 2m 8 2 1130 49 18 WR
16 ADH Andheri 12:43 12:44 1m 8 2 1143 12 WR
17 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 13:15 5 2 1149 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (01:29)

May 30 2024 (01:29)

1

1


